2019 Holidavys

Consulate General of Japan in Davao
August 01, 2019

Month/Day Philippine’s Holiday Japan’s Holiday Previous New
Jan01 (Tue) New Year’s Day @) @)
Feb 05 (Tue) Chinese New Year O
Feb 25 (Mon) EDSA Pe.ople Po.wer o o

Revolution Anniversary
Mar 18 (Mon) Davao City Day @) @)
Apr09 (Tue) Araw ng Kagitingan @) @)
Apr 18 (Thu) Maundy Thursday @) @)
Apr 19 (Fri) Good Friday @) O
May 01 (Wed) Labor Day @) O
Jun 05 (Wed) Feast of Ramadan O @)
Jun 12 (Wed) Independence Day @) O
To be announced | Feast of sacrifice @) O
Aug 16 (Fri) Kadayawan Festival O O
Aug 19 (Mon) Kadayawan Festival @) X
Aug 21 (Wed) Ninoy Aquino Day @) O
Aug 26 (Mon) National Heroes Day @) O
Oct 22 (Tue) Enthronement Ceremony @) @)
Nov 01 (Fri) All Saints Day @) O
Substitute Holida
Nov 04 (Mon) (Culture Day) y - O
Dec 24 (Tue) Special Non-Working Day @) @)
Dec 25 (Wed) Christmas Day @) O
Dec 30 (Mon) Rizal Day @) O
Dec 31 (Tue) Last Day of the Year @) O

(NOTE)

Total: 21 days

Embassy’s holidays are decided by taking the holidays and non-working days in the Republic of

the Philippines into consideration, based on the Japanese law on the holidays of

administrative organizations in Japan.




